
SCHEDULE - MALTON MAVERICKS JRS.
summer 2022 / Brampton - MONDAY TIER 5 (E)

Jul. 17, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Mon, May 16, 22 1 NO REGRETZKYS 5 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Wed, May 25, 22 0 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

3 LOUNGE LIZARDS 9:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, May 30, 22 2 ACES 4 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 06, 22 2 VIPERS 3 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 13, 22 3 THE TIP INS 3 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 20, 22 1 LOUNGE LIZARDS 1 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Wed, Jun 22, 22 2 NO REGRETZKYS 2 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jun 27, 22 3 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

1 NO REGRETZKYS 9:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Wed, Jun 29, 22 3 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

1 ACES 10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 04, 22 2 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

2 ACES 8:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 11, 22 4 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

2 VIPERS 8:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Mon, Jul 18, 22 4 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

1 THE TIP INS 10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Wed, Jul 27, 22 SF-GM1 2 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

4 NO REGRETZKYS 7:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC

Thu, Jul 28, 22 SF-GM2 3 NO REGRETZKYS 1 MALTON MAVERICKS
JRS.

10:00 pm Brampton -
Earnscliffe RC


